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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 07/01/2019 9:00 am Media Center Mondays Secondary Campus Media Center
Wed 07/03/2019 9:00 am Extended Standards Part 2 and 3 Secondary Campus Media Center
Mon 07/08/2019 9:00 am Media Center Mondays Secondary Campus Media Center
Mon 07/15/2019 9:00 am Media Center Mondays Secondary Campus Media Center
Mon 07/22/2019 9:00 am Media Center Mondays Secondary Campus Media Center
Tue 07/23/2019 6:30 pm Bond Issue Committee Meeting Secondary Campus Media Center
Mon 07/29/2019 9:00 am Media Center Mondays Secondary Campus Media Center
Sat 08/03/2019 11:00 am Band Finneytown Secondary Campus
Mon 08/05/2019 9:00 am Media Center Mondays Secondary Campus Media Center
Wed 08/07/2019 8:00 am New Teacher Orientation Secondary Campus Media Center
Thu 08/08/2019 8:00 am New Teacher Orientation Secondary Campus Media Center
Fri 08/09/2019 9:00 am RP Planning & Prep Secondary Campus Media Center
Sat 08/10/2019 All Day Project CONNECT Whitaker Elementary School
Finneytown Secondary Campus
Brent Elementary School
Mon 08/12/2019 7:00 pm FMPA Meeting Secondary Campus Media Center
Wed 08/14/2019 9:00 am Schedule Pickup - Grades 6-12 Secondary Campus Media Center
Thu 08/15/2019 8:00 am CPI Training Secondary Campus Media Center
Mon 08/19/2019 7:30 pm Board of Education Meeting Secondary Campus Media Center
Tue 08/27/2019 7:00 pm Secondary PTA Meeting Secondary Campus Media Center
Thu 08/29/2019 5:30 pm Secondary Campus Open House Finneytown Secondary Campus
Mon 09/09/2019 7:00 pm FMPA Meeting Secondary Campus Media Center
Mon 09/16/2019 7:30 pm Board of Education Meeting Secondary Campus Media Center
Thu 09/19/2019 3:30 pm Finneytown Community Event Planning Session Secondary Campus Media Center
Tue 09/24/2019 7:00 pm Secondary PTA Meeting Secondary Campus Media Center
Thu 09/26/2019 6:00 pm Homecoming Parade and Bonfire Finneytown Secondary Campus
Fri 09/27/2019 10:00 am Finneygate Finneytown Secondary Campus
Fri 09/27/2019 5:00 pm Homecoming Community Celebration Finneytown Secondary Campus
Tue 10/08/2019 7:00 pm MS Musical Parent Informational Meeting Secondary Campus Media Center
Wed 10/09/2019 7:00 pm MS Musical Parent Informational Meeting Secondary Campus Media Center
Fri 10/11/2019 11:30 am Secondary Campus Picture Retake Day Finneytown Secondary Campus
Mon 10/14/2019 5:30 pm MS Musical Audition Workshop Secondary Campus Media Center
Mon 10/14/2019 7:00 pm FMPA Meeting Secondary Campus Media Center
Wed 10/16/2019 8:00 am PSAT - Juniors Only Finneytown Secondary Campus
Thu 10/17/2019 4:00 pm Secondary Parent-Teacher Conferences Finneytown Secondary Campus
Sat 10/19/2019 2:30 pm MS Musical Auditions Secondary Campus Media Center
Sun 10/20/2019 2:00 pm MS Musical Auditions Secondary Campus Media Center
Mon 10/21/2019 7:30 pm Board of Education Meeting Secondary Campus Media Center
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Wed 10/23/2019 7:00 pm MS Musical Auditions Secondary Campus Media Center
Thu 10/24/2019 6:00 pm Community Conversation Secondary Campus Media Center
Tue 10/29/2019 6:30 pm PAC Meeting Secondary Campus Media Center
Sat 11/02/2019 12:00 pm Finneytown LSD Q&A with Superintendent Secondary Campus Media Center
Mon 11/11/2019 7:00 pm FMPA Meeting Secondary Campus Media Center
Thu 11/14/2019 2:00 pm FAFSA Event Secondary Campus Media Center
Thu 11/14/2019 6:00 pm Ham. Co. Commission for Women & Girls Event about Secondary Campus Media Center
Housing Insecurity
Mon 11/18/2019 7:30 pm Board of Education Meeting Secondary Campus Media Center
Tue 11/26/2019 7:00 pm Secondary PTA Meeting Secondary Campus Media Center
Mon 12/02/2019 4:00 pm Math Curriculum Meeting Secondary Campus Media Center
Wed 12/04/2019 3:30 pm PTA Fundraiser Panel Secondary Campus Media Center
Mon 12/09/2019 8:30 am Secondary Campus Book Fair Secondary Campus Media Center
Tue 12/10/2019 8:30 am Secondary Campus Book Fair Secondary Campus Media Center
Tue 12/10/2019 4:00 pm Evening Hours Secondary Campus Book Fair Secondary Campus Media Center
Tue 12/10/2019 5:30 pm Art Show Secondary Campus Media Center
Wed 12/11/2019 8:30 am Secondary Campus Book Fair Secondary Campus Media Center
Wed 12/11/2019 4:00 pm Evening Hours Secondary Campus Book Fair Secondary Campus Media Center
Wed 12/11/2019 5:30 pm Art Show Secondary Campus Media Center
Thu 12/12/2019 8:30 am Secondary Campus Book Fair Secondary Campus Media Center
Thu 12/12/2019 4:00 pm Evening Hours Secondary Campus Book Fair Secondary Campus Media Center
Thu 12/12/2019 5:30 pm Art Show Secondary Campus Media Center
Fri 12/13/2019 8:30 am Secondary Campus Book Fair Secondary Campus Media Center
Mon 12/16/2019 7:30 pm Board of Education Meeting Secondary Campus Media Center
Tue 12/17/2019 All Day Secondary Campus Exams Finneytown Secondary Campus
Tue 12/17/2019 6:00 pm Wildcat SERVE Wrapping Party Secondary Campus Media Center
Wed 12/18/2019 All Day Secondary Campus Exams Finneytown Secondary Campus
Thu 12/19/2019 All Day Secondary Campus Exams Finneytown Secondary Campus
Fri 12/20/2019 All Day Secondary Campus Exams Finneytown Secondary Campus
Mon 01/13/2020 7:00 pm FMPA Meeting Secondary Campus Media Center
Wed 01/15/2020 6:00 pm Interviews - Construction Managers Secondary Campus Media Center
Tue 01/21/2020 7:30 pm Board of Education Meeting Secondary Campus Media Center
Tue 01/28/2020 7:00 pm Secondary PTA Meeting Secondary Campus Media Center
Mon 02/10/2020 7:00 pm FMPA Meeting Secondary Campus Media Center
Tue 02/18/2020 7:30 pm Board of Education Meeting Secondary Campus Media Center
Wed 02/19/2020 5:00 pm FAFSA Presentation Secondary Campus Media Center
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Fri 02/21/2020 All Day NO SCHOOL - Teacher in-service day Finneytown Secondary Campus
Whitaker Elementary School
Brent Elementary School

Tue 02/25/2020 7:00 pm Secondary PTA Meeting Secondary Campus Media Center

Wed 02/26/2020 7:00 pm Academic Team: Students vs. Parents Secondary Campus Media Center

Mon 03/02/2020 6:00 pm Community Conversation Secondary Campus Media Center

Mon 03/09/2020 7:00 pm FMPA Meeting Secondary Campus Media Center

Tue 03/10/2020 3:30 pm Ed Visioning Committee Secondary Campus Media Center

Mon 03/16/2020 7:30 pm Board of Education Meeting Secondary Campus Media Center

Mon 06/08/2020

7:00 pm

FMPA Meeting
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